MNO1AQ 

12. Total value of property: Rupees two lakhs twenty thousand approx. 

Description 

Present address 

1069, Stellar black in colour 
having Engine No. 
J3ASFCR2052223 and chassis 
No. ME3J3ASFCR2009521 

UIDB No. 

Value (in 
Rs.) 

About Rs. 
2,20,000/ 
(two lakhs 

twenty 
thousand) 

Sir. 

To 

I have the honour to report on 22/09/2025 in between 08:30 pm and 08:50 pm. my two wheelet 
vehicle Royal Enfield Meteor 350 bearing registration No. MNOiAQ 1069, Stellar biack n colour 
having Engine No. J3ASFCR2052223 and chassis No.